Meet Lili™
A Lili™ Approved product or activity is designed to reduce the impact to the
environment in one or more of the following ways:
 Reduces waste in the manufacturing process
 �Reduces the footprint left behind by our products, processes and employees
 �Increases the recyclability of products through mainstream recycling
 �Provides an alternative solution to a less environmentally friendly product or
application

Genesys™ Specifications
Resource
Number
Thickness
Roll
Width
Roll
Length
Weight
Maximum
Stretch
Rolls per
Pallet
Conventional Film
Replacement
HA1272000-V9 50ga 20" 9000' 36.0 lbs 250% 40 70ga
HA1273000-V9 50ga 30" 9000' 54.0 lbs 250% 20 70ga
HA1602000-V7 63ga 20" 7500' 37.8 lbs 300% 40 80ga
HA1603000-V7 63ga 30" 7500' 56.7 lbs 300% 20 80ga
HA1902000-V6 75ga 20" 6000' 36.0 lbs 325% 40 90ga
HA1903000-V6 75ga 30" 6000' 54.0 lbs 325% 20 90ga
HA2412000-V5 95ga 20" 5000' 38.0 lbs 350% 40 120ga
HA2413000-V5 95ga 30" 5000' 57.0 lbs 350% 20 120ga
PROLITE™ Specifications
Resource Micron
Roll
Width
Roll
Length
Net Wt Rolls/Case
Cases/
Pallet
Use in Place Of
HY1020400-01 10.2µ 400mm 610M 5.06 lbs 4 64 50-65 ga
HY1020457-01 10.2µ 457mm 610M 5.76 lbs 4 64 50-65 ga
HY1200325-01 12.0µ 325mm 450M 3.55 lbs 4 64 60-80 ga
HY1200355-01 12.0µ 355mm 457M 3.95 lbs 4 64 60-80 ga
HY1200400-01 12.0µ 400mm 457M 4.44 lbs 4 64 60-80 ga
HY1200457-01 12.0µ 457mm 457M 5.08 lbs 4 64 60-80 ga
As the most technologically advanced light gauge films, Genesys™ machine film and
PROLITE™ cast hand wrap and reduce the amount of film needed without compromising
film strength and quality. Use 30% less film with Genesys versus conventional machine
films. All Intertape stretch film products are classified as recycling category #4 for Low